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Vegetarian
Chicken

Beef

Pork

Seafood

KARAAGE BENTO  -  8.95
Japanese style deep fried chicken (10oz/2-4pcs)  comes with rice
Add Special Sauce - +$1 / Small Size - $6.50

1

nashville style 
karaage bento  -  10.95
Japanese style deep fried chicken (10oz/2-4pcs) with Spicy 
Nashvillestyle sause comes with rice
Add Special Sauce - +$1/Small Size - $7.95

2

aji fry bento  -  9.95
Deep fried Horse Mackerel 2pc and Shrimp Fry 1pc comes with rice
Small Size (1Aji fry, 1Shrimp fry) - $6.95

3

yasai itame bento  -  9.50
Stir fried vegetable with thin cut PORK or SHRIMP comes 
with rice
Small Size - $6.95

4

tonkatsu bento  -  10.50
Japanese style deep fried pork cutlet (12oz/1-2pcs) comes with rice
Small Size - $7.50

5

mix fry bento  -  10.95
Karaage, Tonkatsu and Deep fried shrimp comes with rice

6

syake bento  -  12.95
Japanese-style Salted Salmon, Karaage 1pc, Chikuwa (Deep fried 
fishcake) Tempura, Ajitama (Marinated boiled egg), Edamame and 
Kinpira(Shimmered Burdock & Carrot), comes with rice

7

nori bento  -  10.50
Coroquette, Deep fried shrimp, Takoyaki, Chikuwa (Deep fried 
fishcake) Tempura, Ajitama (Marinated boiled egg), Edamame, 
Kinpira(Shimmered Burdock & Carrot), Seaweed, Bonito frakes, 
Salmon flakes and rice
Small Size (Takoyaki and Chikuwa not included) - $7.50

8

saba-misoni bento  -  12.95
Miso simmered mackerel, Coroquette, Edamame, Ajitama 
(Marinated boiled egg), Kinpira(Shimmered Burdock & Carrot), 
pickled cucumber and rice

9

katsu don/
chicken don  -  9.65
PORK CUTLET or KARAAGE, caramelized onion, egg and house special 
donburi sauce on bowl of rice
Nashvillel Sauce - +$2 / Small Size - $6.95

11

mabo don  -  9.50
Japanese style spicy ground pork and tofu on bowl of rice
Small Size - $6.95

12

gyu don  -  10.50
Japanese style simmered thin sliced beef on bowl of rice

13

tuna poke bowl  -  12.95
Albacore tuna, Shrimp, Pickled daikon, onion, cucumber, shibazuke(Japanese 
style pickles), green onion, tempura bits, sesame, ontama, teriyaki sauce, 
Japanese mayo

14

ebi cha-han/
SALMON CHA-HAN  -  9.50
Japanese style fried rice with SHRIMP or SALMON. 
Small Size - $6.95/ Large Size - $11.50/ Add Spicy +$1/ 
Extra shrimp or Salmon - +$2

15

Tonkatsu
Naporitan Spaghetti   -  12.95
PORK CUTLET or KARAAGE, Shrimp, Garlic, bell pepper and onion with sweet 
Tomato sauce spaghetti

16

Bukkake Udon (hot/cold)   -  10.95
Udon noodle, karaage, deep fried shrimp, simmerd thin cut beef, soft 
boiled egg, ginger, green onion, tempura bits with udon soup

17

-  7.50beef curry rice  -  7.50
Japanese style beef curry
Small Size - $5.50/ without rice (no soup) - $5.75

18

coroquette bento  -  10.50
Coroquette, marinated fried vegetable, Edamame, Kinpira(Shimmered 
Burdock & Carrot), comes with rice
Choice of Tonjiru or Vegetarian Miso soup

10

karaage 1  3.00karaage 1pc +3.00

tonkatsu 1  3.50tonkatsu 1pc +3.50

2.50ebi fry 1pc +2.50

 3.00aji fry 1pc +3.00

 +2.25croquette 1pc +2.25

vegetable
escabeche +2.25
vegetable
escabeche +2.25

 +1.50ontama 1pc +1.50

cheese 2.50cheese +2.50

fukujin pickles +1.00fukujin pickles +1.00

x 100
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teri-kara burger  -  10.00
Japanese style deep fried chicken, Teriyaki sauce, Tartar sauce 
shredded cabbage comes with one pop & french fries

nashville style 
karaage burger  -  12.95
Japanese style deep fried chicken with Spicy Nashvillestyle sauce, 
Tartar sauce, shredded cabbage comes with one pop & french fries

katsu burger  -  10.00
Japanese style deep fried pork cutlet, Tonkatsu sauce, Tartar 
sauce, shredded cabbage comes with one pop & french fries
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-  7.50karaage  -  7.50
Japanese style deep fried chicken (10oz/2-4pcs)  
Add Special Sauce - +$1

-  5.25takoyaki  -  5.25
savory ball-shaped cakes containing chopped octopus 
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Your choice of mini bento + Udon (Udon noodle, Seaweed, 
green onion, tempura bits, Japanese style half boiled egg) combo

mini + udon combo co
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19

21

- 13.45karaage bento  - 13.4522

14.45nashville style karaage bento - 14.4523

- 14.00tonkatsu bento  - 14.0024

- 13.45yasai itame bento  - 13.4525

- 13.45ebi/sALMON cha-han - 13.4526

- 13.45katsu/chicken don  - 13.4527

- 12.25curry rice  - 12.2528

- 13.45mabo don  - 13.4529

20

31

nashville style -  8.95nashville style karaage  -  8.95
Japanese style deep fried chicken (10oz/2-4pcs)  
Add Special Sauce - +$1

32

-  6.50Aji fry -  6.50 
Deep fried Horse Mackerel  

33

-  7.50tonkatsu  -  7.50
Japanese style deep fried pork cutlet 
(12oz/1-2pcs) 

34

-  6.95yasai itame  -  6.95
Stir fried vegetable with thin cut PORK or SHRIMP

35

-  8.95mix fry  -  8.95
Karaage, Tonkatsu and Deep fried shrimp

36

-  6.50ebi fry  -  6.50
3pcs breaded deep fried shrimp

37

-  6.50potato croquette  -  6.50
3pcs Potato croquettes

38

-  8.50curry poutine  -  8.50
French fry, beef curry sauce, cheese curds, green 
onion, soft boiled egg

39

- 13.00aji fry bento  - 13.0030

-  10.95yaki syake  -  10.95
Japanese-style Salted Salmon, Karaage 1pc, Chikuwa 
(Deep fried fishcake) Tempura, Ajitama (Marinated 
boiled egg), Edamame and Kinpira(Shimmered 
Burdock & Carrot) 

41

-  1.80ton-jiru  -  1.80
Simmered stir fried vegetable and pork with miso soup
Largel Size - $2.30

42

-  2.50edamame  -  2.5043

-  2.50kinpira  -  2.50
Shimmered Burdock & Carrot

44

-  1.50ajitama  -  1.50
Sweet soy sauce marinated boiled egg 

45

-  1.50ontama  -  1.50
Japanese style of half boiled egg 

46

47

- Small 2.00 Medium 3.00 Large 4.00
rice
- Small 2.00 Medium 3.00 Large 4.00

48

-  2.50french fry  -  2.5049

-  1.50pop  -  1.5050

-  1.25bottle water  -  1.2551

-  7.50mabo tofu sauce  -  7.50
Japanese style spicy ground pork and tofu sauce

40

drink
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